20 STANLEYENGINEEREDFASTENING.COM 01/20
Angle Lever Tools
Optional Flange Mount Bracket Reaction Bar or Bail Optional Base Mount Bracket
11 to 400 Nm
Suspension Bails Part No.
Swivel (A19, A 22A only) 20K 200000
Swivel (A 26, A32 only) 20K 200100
Vinyl Covers Part No.

* RH-Thread is Right-Hand Thread. This is an option
used if the end user uses the additional output for
clockwise tightening or loosening.
EB Angle Tool Options
Rated
Speed
Max
Torque
“R” Side to
Center
“H” Head
Height
“L”
Length Weight Output
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb Standard
EB44LA19-55 1190 55 40.55 19 0.75 48.7 1.92 458.4 18.0 2.78 6.12 1/2˝ SD
EB34LA19-70 610 70 51.61 19 0.75 48.7 1.92 488.0 19.2 2.34 5.15 1/2˝ SD
EB44LA19-80 845 80 58.98 19 0.75 48.7 1.92 525.4 20.7 2.78 6.12 1/2˝ SD
EB34LA22A-80 510 80 58.98 22 0.87 50.0 2.0 530.0 20.9 2.66 5.85 1/2˝ SD
EB44LA22A-80 810 80 58.98 22 0.87 50.0 2.0 539 21.2 3.10 6.82 1/2˝ SD
EB34LA22A-115 340 115 84.79 22 0.87 50.0 2.0 530.0 20.9 2.66 5.85 1/2˝ SD
EB44LA22A-120 550 120 88.48 22 0.87 50.0 2.0 539 21.2 3.29 7.23 1/2˝ SD
EB55LA26-120 825 120 88.48 26 1.02 60 2.4 632 24.9 5.72 12.58 3/4˝ SD
EB55LA26-160 620 160 117.97 26 1.02 60 2.4 632 24.9 5.81 12.78 3/4˝ SD
EB45LA26-165 400 165 121.65 26 1.02 60 2.4 582 22.9 5.25 11.56 3/4˝ SD
EB45LA26-220 260 220 162.21 26 1.02 60 2.4 582 22.9 5.57 12.27 3/4˝ SD
EB55LA26-220 460 220 162.21 26 1.02 60 2.4 632 24.9 5.83 12.82 3/4˝ SD
EB55LA32-300 340 300 221.19 32 1.26 73 2.9 639 25.1 6.46 14.21 3/4˝ SD
EB55LA32-400 225 400 294.92 32 1.26 73 2.9 639 25.1 6.46 14.21 3/4˝ SD
Mounting / Reaction Options
Inserts for 20D102204 A32 Hex Insert Output
Description Part No.
1-1/8˝ Hex Socket Insert A5172